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9-ball Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2018

9-Ball

Name

Akira Maeda
Yoshiyuki Tanoue
Hironori Tanaka
Takahisa Kanoo
Genichi Kanemoto
Mayumi Mukae
Toshie Dosaka
Unhou Setsu

Yuta Mihara
Akihiko Kimura
Akio Hamasaki
Keiko Tanoue
Akihiko Fusatani
Kazuya Tsukahara
Ayumi Chujo
Masataka Yamazaki
Tatsuo Hoshino
Kazuki Tanaka
Satomi Ono
Hiroyuki Kawahara
Kyoko Tani
Daisuke Endo
Yuichi Takasu
Minoru Yamazaki
Yuuka Matsuura
Satoru Taguchi

Eiji Sato

Takuya Terashima
Ryosuke Higashikata
Risa Aihara

Akiko Sekiya

Member #

10176
10171
02677
10175
10170
01255
00515
10252
05477
08802
08038
10083
08169
04644
09733
00817
02540
06343
10174
10222
02839
06580
09813
00761
08037
06024
06505
08166
03586
10172
02837

3
9
7
4
5
2
4
3
5
5
4
4
4
6
2
6
5
6
5
3
4
4
2
6
2
2
4
9
5
2
4

Gender
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Team
26703
26701
26704
26701
26704
26701
26701
26703
26704
26702
26702
26701
26702
26704
26704
26703
26702
26702
26701
26703
26703
26704
26703
26702
26702
26704
26704
26701
26703
26701
26703
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Points
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31
58
41
90
51
112
86
70
79
75
95
94
52
103
41
71
81
50
50
86
56
65
46
67
57
64
47
30
64
26
34

Points
Per
Match
15.50
14.50
13.67
12.86
12.75
12.44
12.29
11.67
11.29
10.71
10.56
10.44
10.40
10.30
10.25
10.14
10.13
10.00
10.00
9.56
9.33
9.29
9.20
8.38
8.14
8.00
7.83
7.50
7.1
6.50
5.67

% of
Avail
Points Place

775 % 1
725 % 2
68.3 % 3
64.3 % 4
63.8 % 5
62.2 % 6
61.4 % 7
58.3 % 8
56.4 % 9
53.6 % 10
52.8 % "
52.2 % 12
52.0 % 13
51.5 % 14
51.3 % 15
50.7 % 16
50.6 % 17
50.0 % 18
50.0 % 18
47.8 % 20
46.7 % 21
46.4 % 22
46.0 % 23
419 % 24
40.7 % 25
40.0 % 26
39.2 % 27
37.5 % 28
35.6 % 29
325 % 30
28.3 % 31
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